24/7 TECHNICAL SUPPORT AT 1.877.877.2269 OR VISIT BLACKBOX.COM
DOUBLE-HINGED CABINET,
PLEXIGLASS WINDOW
DOOR, M6 RAILS
WMD12-2425-PQU, WMD19-2425-PQU, WMD26-2425-PQU
DATA SHEET
2 1.877.877.2269 BLACKBOX.COM
INTRODUCTION

our expertise accelerate customer success by bringing
people, ideas, and technology together to solve real-
world business problems.
NOTES
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM CODE
12U Double-hinged 24x24x25 Cabinet, Plexi
Door, M6 Rails
WMD12-2425-PQU
19U Double-hinged 36x24x25 Cabinet, Plexi
Door, M6 Rails
WMD19-2425-PQU
26U Double-hinged 48x24x25 Cabinet, Plexi
Door, M6 Rails
WMD26-2425-PQU
12U Rack Angles, M6 WMD12-RAQ
12U Rack Angles, 10-32 WMD12-RAT
19U Rack Angles, M6 WMD19-RAQ
19U Rack Angles, 10-32 WMD19-RAT
26U Rack Angles, M6 WMD26-RAQ
26U Rack Angles, 10-32 WMD26-RAT
4IN Fan, 115V, 1-15P, 100 CFM WMD-1075FAN-U
4IN Fan Filter Kit WMD-4FANKIT-U
Pole Mount Kit for Wallmount Cabinets WMD-24PMOUNT-U
TRADEMARKS
Black Box and the Black Box logo type and mark